
POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 81 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO MUD&SNOW 1995 UI M 1.36.52

2 106 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1974 FI M 1.39.10

3 112 ROVERI GIORGIO JOY RUNNER ASD 1980 UI M 1.44.54

4 74 GAETTI MORENO MUD&SNOW 1980 UI M 1.47.40

5 69 CUSCIANNA VITO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1960 UI M 1.48.55

6 108 FONTANA JURI MUD&SNOW 1982 UI M 1.52.01

7 143 BASILE ANTONIO PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA 1961 UI M 1.53.07

8 122 GRANDI ALBERTO MUD&SNOW 1970 UI M 1.55.01

9 144 D'AGOSTINO PASQUALE MUD&SNOW 1982 UI M 1.56.04

10 90 NEGRO GIANCARLO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 UI M 1.56.06

11 128 ERMANNI ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1971 M 1.57.44

12 68 CASSANI ALESSANDRO PASSO  CAPPONI 1974 FI M 1.59.29

13 114 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE BIKE FUN CLUB 1980 AC M 2.02.06

14 137 CLO' ANDREA POD. SASSOLESE 1969 UI M 2.04.29

15 116 MUNARI ROSSELLA ASD SAMPOLESE 1978 UI F 2.06.51

16 96 SPINA GIAN LUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 UI M 2.07.15

17 125 FONTANA MONIA SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 UI F 2.07.20

18 142 CROVETTI ANDREA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 FI M 2.07.21

19 121 CORRADI GERMANO ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO 1960 UI M 2.07.39

20 141 PADERNI ANDREA SELF ATLETICA 1968 FI M 2.09.12

21 131 FIORE RAFFAELLA ADS ATLETICA REGGIO 1975 UI F 2.09.18

22 62 AZZARELLO LUCIANO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1970 UI M 2.10.17

23 140 BANFI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1983 FI M 2.12.47

24 75 GANAPINI MAURO POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1970 UI M 2.14.04

25 130 CILLONI LUIGI ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 FI M 2.14.09

26 97 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F 2.14.47

27 99 VERATI MARCO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 UI M 2.15.05.

28 139 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO MUD&SNOW 1963 UI M 2.16.12

29 89 NEGRELLI SIMONE MUD&SNOW 1978 UI M 2.16.39

30 132 GALAVOTTI CHIARA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI F 2.18.59

31 63 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI M 2.19.59

32 94 SANTI SIMONE MUD&SNOW 1972 UI M 2.20.00

33 73 FONTANA GABRIELE ATL. FRIGNANO POL. PAVUL 1972 UI M 2.21.15

34 80 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO GS 1964 UI M 2.21.41

35 113 MELOTTI FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE 1984 M 2.22.58

36 66 BENETTI ILARIO SPORTISSIMO 1972 AC M 2.23.52

37 105 CARLOTTI SIMONA CITTANOVA MODENA 1972 UI F 2.23.59

38 98 VACCARI CLAUDIO POD. BIASOLA 1956 UI M 2.24.03

39 111 MESTI UGO MUD&SNOW 1959 UI M 2.24.09

CLASSIFICA FINALE GENERALE



40 120 STERNIERI ANDREA RUNCARD 1972 FI M 2.24.41

41 126 STORTI CRISTIAN LIBERO 1979 M 2.26.30

42 145 MIGLIORINI MARCO RUNCARD 1977 FI M 2.26.44

43 124 SAVOIA MARCO SAN PIO X MANTOVA 1963 FI M 2.27.06

44 78 GATTA PASQUALE MUD&SNOW 1961 UI M 2.27.58

45 79 GHEDINI MICHELE ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1974 FI M 2.28.54

46 100 ZAMBONI DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1977 UI M 2.31.08

47 102 ZANNI FILIPPO ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1975 UI M 2.32.26

48 136 GIBERTI MAURO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1980 FI M 2.32.38

49 135 CAVEDONI SILVIA MUD&SNOW 1986 UI F 2.32.39

50 84 MANETTA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 1963 FI M 2.33.40

51 61 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA MUD&SNOW 1960 UI F 2.34.21

52 72 FANTINI IDEO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 UI M 2.34.43

53 138 GASPARINI GIORGIA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI F 2.36.49

54 70  DEL RIO FRANCESCA A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 1978 UI F 2.37.22

55 92 RONDININI GIANNI TEAM OVERCOME 1975 FI M 2.37.22

56 93 ROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO GS 1966 UI M 2.37.44

57 117 MURATORI MASSIMO LIBERO 1956 UI M 2.38.16

58 85 MARTELLI REDI RUNCARD 1969 FI M 2.39.59

59 107 ZAMBONINI CHIARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1976 FI F 2.40.02

60 87 MONDUZZI ERIKA SAN VITO ASD 1979 UI F 2.40.17

61 83 LODI ENRICO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1959 UI M 2.41.48

62 134 CAVANI GRAZIANO POD. SASSOLESE 1964 UI M 2.42.19

63 104 RAVALDI ALESSANDRO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1975 UI M 2.43.48

64 129 PAGLIA FAUSTO ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 FI M 2.44.26

65 118 ANDREOLI PAOLA RUNCARD 1973 FI F 2.46.07

66 133 BERTOLINI LAURA PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI F 2.46.08

67 88 NANIA VINCENZO ASD CLUB ATLETICAPARTINICO 1987 FI M 2.47.48

68 123 SCOLARO CARLO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS ASD 1972 UI M 2.49.14

69 127 PALADI TATIANA MUD&SNOW 1975 UI F 2.52.09

70 67 BOILINI ERMANNA MUD&SNOW 1957 UI F 2.56.15

71 109 SEVERI ALESSANDRO INTERFORZE MODENA 1972 UI M 2.56.23

72 65 BALDASSARI FRNCESCO UISP 1972 UI M 2.56.29

73 77 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1963 FI F 3.08.45

74 86 MICHELINI ALBERTO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969 UI M 3.11.31

75 103 MARRI FABIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M 3.11.31

76 64 BAGNACANI CARLOTTA PASSO  CAPPONI 1976 FI F 3.12.25

77 101 ZANETTI LUCIA KETTY RUNCARD 1955 FI F 3.25.49

78 76 GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 FI F 3.31.32

79 115 BONVICINI ALBERTO POD. FORMIGINESE 1960 UI M 3.31.33

80 91 PALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1966 UI F 3.31.34

CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 81 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO MUD&SNOW 1995 UI M 1.36.52

2 106 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1974 FI M 1.39.10

3 112 ROVERI GIORGIO JOY RUNNER ASD 1980 UI M 1.44.54

4 74 GAETTI MORENO MUD&SNOW 1980 UI M 1.47.40

5 69 CUSCIANNA VITO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1960 UI M 1.48.55



6 108 FONTANA JURI MUD&SNOW 1982 UI M 1.52.01

7 143 BASILE ANTONIO PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA 1961 UI M 1.53.07

8 122 GRANDI ALBERTO MUD&SNOW 1970 UI M 1.55.01

9 144 D'AGOSTINO PASQUALE MUD&SNOW 1982 UI M 1.56.04

10 90 NEGRO GIANCARLO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 UI M 1.56.06

11 128 ERMANNI ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1971 M 1.57.44

12 68 CASSANI ALESSANDRO PASSO  CAPPONI 1974 FI M 1.59.29

13 114 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE BIKE FUN CLUB 1980 AC M 2.02.06

14 137 CLO' ANDREA POD. SASSOLESE 1969 UI M 2.04.29

15 96 SPINA GIAN LUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 UI M 2.07.15

16 142 CROVETTI ANDREA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 FI M 2.07.21

17 121 CORRADI GERMANO ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO 1960 UI M 2.07.39

18 141 PADERNI ANDREA SELF ATLETICA 1968 FI M 2.09.12

19 62 AZZARELLO LUCIANO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1970 UI M 2.10.17

20 140 BANFI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1983 FI M 2.12.47

21 75 GANAPINI MAURO POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1970 UI M 2.14.04

22 130 CILLONI LUIGI ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 FI M 2.14.09

23 99 VERATI MARCO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 UI M 2.15.05.

24 139 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO MUD&SNOW 1963 UI M 2.16.12

25 89 NEGRELLI SIMONE MUD&SNOW 1978 UI M 2.16.39

26 63 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI M 2.19.59

27 94 SANTI SIMONE MUD&SNOW 1972 UI M 2.20.00

28 73 FONTANA GABRIELE ATL. FRIGNANO POL. PAVUL 1972 UI M 2.21.15

29 80 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO GS 1964 UI M 2.21.41

30 113 MELOTTI FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE 1984 M 2.22.58

31 66 BENETTI ILARIO SPORTISSIMO 1972 AC M 2.23.52

32 98 VACCARI CLAUDIO POD. BIASOLA 1956 UI M 2.24.03

33 111 MESTI UGO MUD&SNOW 1959 UI M 2.24.09

34 120 STERNIERI ANDREA RUNCARD 1972 FI M 2.24.41

35 126 STORTI CRISTIAN LIBERO 1979 M 2.26.30

36 145 MIGLIORINI MARCO RUNCARD 1977 FI M 2.26.44

37 124 SAVOIA MARCO SAN PIO X MANTOVA 1963 FI M 2.27.06

38 78 GATTA PASQUALE MUD&SNOW 1961 UI M 2.27.58

39 79 GHEDINI MICHELE ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1974 FI M 2.28.54

40 100 ZAMBONI DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1977 UI M 2.31.08

41 102 ZANNI FILIPPO ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1975 UI M 2.32.26

42 136 GIBERTI MAURO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1980 FI M 2.32.38

43 84 MANETTA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 1963 FI M 2.33.40

44 72 FANTINI IDEO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 UI M 2.34.43

45 92 RONDININI GIANNI TEAM OVERCOME 1975 FI M 2.37.22

46 93 ROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO GS 1966 UI M 2.37.44

47 117 MURATORI MASSIMO LIBERO 1956 UI M 2.38.16

48 85 MARTELLI REDI RUNCARD 1969 FI M 2.39.59

49 83 LODI ENRICO UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1959 UI M 2.41.48

50 134 CAVANI GRAZIANO POD. SASSOLESE 1964 UI M 2.42.19

51 104 RAVALDI ALESSANDRO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1975 UI M 2.43.48

52 129 PAGLIA FAUSTO ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 FI M 2.44.26

53 88 NANIA VINCENZO ASD CLUB ATLETICAPARTINICO 1987 FI M 2.47.48

54 123 SCOLARO CARLO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS ASD 1972 UI M 2.49.14

55 109 SEVERI ALESSANDRO INTERFORZE MODENA 1972 UI M 2.56.23



56 65 BALDASSARI FRNCESCO UISP 1972 UI M 2.56.29

57 86 MICHELINI ALBERTO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969 UI M 3.11.31

58 103 MARRI FABIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M 3.11.31

59 115 BONVICINI ALBERTO POD. FORMIGINESE 1960 UI M 3.31.33

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 116 MUNARI ROSSELLA ASD SAMPOLESE 1978 UI F 2.06.51

2 125 FONTANA MONIA SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 UI F 2.07.20

3 131 FIORE RAFFAELLA ADS ATLETICA REGGIO 1975 UI F 2.09.18

4 97 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F 2.14.47

5 132 GALAVOTTI CHIARA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI F 2.18.59

6 105 CARLOTTI SIMONA CITTANOVA MODENA 1972 UI F 2.23.59

7 135 CAVEDONI SILVIA MUD&SNOW 1986 UI F 2.32.39

8 61 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA MUD&SNOW 1960 UI F 2.34.21

9 138 GASPARINI GIORGIA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI F 2.36.49

10 70  DEL RIO FRANCESCA A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 1978 UI F 2.37.22

11 107 ZAMBONINI CHIARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1976 FI F 2.40.02

12 87 MONDUZZI ERIKA SAN VITO ASD 1979 UI F 2.40.17

13 118 ANDREOLI PAOLA RUNCARD 1973 FI F 2.46.07

14 133 BERTOLINI LAURA PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI F 2.46.08

15 127 PALADI TATIANA MUD&SNOW 1975 UI F 2.52.09

16 67 BOILINI ERMANNA MUD&SNOW 1957 UI F 2.56.15

17 77 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 1963 FI F 3.08.45

18 64 BAGNACANI CARLOTTA PASSO  CAPPONI 1976 FI F 3.12.25

19 101 ZANETTI LUCIA KETTY RUNCARD 1955 FI F 3.25.49

20 76 GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 FI F 3.31.32

21 91 PALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1966 UI F 3.31.34


